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PLANHOLDER LIST 

Project Name: 
Village of Carpentersville  
Rivers View Drive / Southwind Drive / Westwind Drive 

 

HR Green Job No.:  200925 

Letting 
Date/Time: 12/12/2022; 11:00 AM 

 

Plan Deposit: NO CHARGE 

Location: 1075 Tamarac Drive; Carpentersville, IL  
 

Prequalification?  IDOT - Yes   

 
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone  
Date 

Emailed  
Addendum 

1 
 

Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc. 
PO Box 831 
Huntley, IL   60142 

Rachael McDow 
rachael@schroederasphalt.com 
 

815.923.4380 
 

11/29/2022 12/06/2022  

Lenny Hoffman Excavating Inc. 
3636 Lake Avenue 
Wilmette, Illinois 60091 

Mike Deubel  
mike@lhexcavating.com 
 

847.256.3800 11/29/2022 12/06/2022  

ISCO Industries, Inc. 
100 Witherspoon Street 2 West 
Louisville, KY 40202 

Jacob Ferree 
Jacob.Ferree@isco-pipe.com 
 

502.614.3646 11/29/2022 12/06/2022  

H&H Electric 
2830 Commerce Street 
Franklin Park, IL  60131-2927 

Paul Hallahan 
Paul.Hallahan@hh-electric.com 
 

708.453.2222 11/29/2022 12/06/2022  

Bolder Contractors, Inc.  
316 Cary Point Drive 
Cary, IL 60013 

Doug Abbey  
doug_abbey@yahoo.com 
 

847.236.0785 
 

11/30/2022 
 

12/06/2022  

Chicagoland Paving 
225 Telser Road 
Lake Zurich, IL 60047 

Julie Heiderman 
office@chicagolandpaving.com 
 

847.550.9681 
 

11/30/2022 12/06/2022  

North America Procurement 
Council (NAPC) 

Mike 
data4@napc.me 

970.773.7006 11/30/2022 12/06/2022  

Benchmark Construction 
2260 Southwind Blvd 
Bartlett, IL 60103  

Dominick Fiordirosa 
dominickf@bmk8.com 

630.497.1700   12/1/2022 12/06/2022  

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

815.759.8358 

Plans are available via FTP site/email. 
Please call us at the phone number to the right and 

we send you instructions to access the plans. 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone  
Date 

Emailed  
Addendum 

1 
 

Acqua Contractors Corp. 
551 S IL Route 83 
Elmhurst, IL 60126 

Alex Rendina 
alex@acquacontractors.com 
 

630.359.4648 12/1/2022 12/06/2022  

Construct Connect 
30 Technology Pkwy S, Ste 100, 
Norcross, GA 30092 

Ron Ross 
Ron.Ross@ConstructConnect.com 
  

866.570.8187 
 

12/1/2022 12/06/2022  

Geske and Sons, Inc. 
Asphalt Paving 
Crystal Lake, IL 

Susan Deichmiller 
susan@geskeasphalt.com 
  

815.459.2407   
 

12/1/2022 12/06/2022  

Alliance Contractors 
1166 Lake Avenue 
Woodstock, IL 60098 

Scott Marquart  
estimating@alliancecontractors.com 
 

815.338.5900 
 

12/1/2022 12/06/2022  

Thorne Electric, Inc. 
P.O. Box 321 
Wheaton, IL 60187   

Shelly Thorne   
shellythorne@thorneelectricinc.com 
 

630.668.4853 12/1/2022 12/06/2022  

Arrow Road Construction   
Healy Asphalt Company, LLC 
1445 Oakton Street 
Elk Grove Village, Illinois 60007  

Nick Eichenold 
nicke@arrowroad.com 
 

847.472.7260 12/1/2022 12/06/2022  

Berger Contractors 
1205 Garland Rd.  
Wauconda, IL 60084 

Joel Avitia 
javitia@bergercontractors.com 
 

847.514.4442 
 

12/2/2022 12/06/2022  

Dodge Construction  
 

John C. Doroy 
John.Doroy@construction.com 

844.326.3826 12/2/2022 12/06/2022  

A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc. 
1900 Wright Boulevard  
Schaumburg, IL 60193 

Kelly Biello 
kbiello@alampconcrete.com 
 

847.891.6000 
 

12/2/2022 12/06/2022  

Joel Kennedy Constructing Corp. 
 

Ryan Kennedy  
ryan.kennedy@jkcchicago.com 

847.360.8080 12/7/2022 12/07/2022  

Copenhaver Construction 
75 Koppie Drive 
Gilberts, IL 60136 

Rosie Simarano 
Rosie@CopenhaverConstruction.com 
 

847.428.6696  12/7/2022 12/07/2022  

      


